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February 22, 2012

Barbara Pllen Pevlin
PaBox 113
Farley, MO, 64024

Orear Parhara Ellen Devli

The Missouri Departiment of Revenue has notified this agency that despite multiple notices of
imminent suspension you are still not in compliance with section 324,010 RSMo., which requires
the suspension of the professional license of individuals who have failed to 1ie state tax retumns
andfor pay their state 1ax Habnlities,

By Lo, your license was suspended on February 22, 2012,

The continued practice of your profession with a suspended license subjects you to criminal and
administrative penalties. You must not practice your profession until after vou receive a letier of
compliance tfrom the Department of Revenue and complete our reinstatement requirements,
You are stil subject (o the statutes and rules repolating your profession. You must return your
Heense o this office within ten days of the date this letter was mailed, You must inform us of any
change of address, pay your renewal tees, and maintain continuing educntion requirements, or
your license is subject o Japse or further discipline, up to and including revocation.

The first step to reinstate your Heense s to obtain o letter of tax compliance from the Department
of Revenue, You e reach the Department of Revenue at (3737517200,

Sincerely,
Bu ud of Cosmeiology and Barber Examiners
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Emily R ( arroll
Fxecutive Dircctor
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